
A1.05 ACADEMIC PLANNING & BUDGET COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Peter Hinow FAC Mathematical Sciences NS A 2026 hinow@uwm.edu

John Roberts FAC Sociology SS E 2026 jmrob@uwm.edu

AkkeNeel Talsma FAC Nursing PR A 2026 talsma@uwm.edu

Hobart Davies, Co-chair FAC Psychology SS A 2025 hobart@uwm.edu

Timothy Dunn FAC Arts & Humanities GS E 2025 dunnt@uwm.edu

Rebecca Freer AS Student Affairs - E 2025 bfreer@uwm.edu

Ann Swartz FAC Kinesiology PR E 2025 aswartz@uwm.edu

Swapnil Tripathi FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences GS A 2025 tripathi@uwm.edu

Benjamin Campbell 
1

FAC Anthropology SS E 2024 campbelb@uwm.edu

Susan Cashin AS College of Health Sciences - E 2024 scashin@uwm.edu

Nicholas Fleisher, Co-chair FAC Linguistics AH E 2024 fleishen@uwm.edu

Glenn Williams 
2

FAC Art & Design AH A 2024 williagw@uwm.edu

Elle Cochrane US Physics (USC Rep) - o 2024 cochratc@uwm.edu

Gillian Rodger FAC Music (UC Rep) AH o 2024 grodger@uwm.edu

Jen Steinheiser AS Graduate School (ASC Rep) - o 2024 jenstein@uwm.edu

Kristen Murphy FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry (APCC Rep) NS o 2024 kmurphy@uwm.edu

< > FAC (GFC rep) o 2024

Scott Gronert Dean College of Letters & Science x-o o 2024 sgronert@uwm.edu

Paul Klajbor Admin Officer Academic Affairs (Provost Rep) x-o o 2024 klajbor@uwm.edu

1 Repl. S. Boyd (2024-E)

2 Repl. K. Beckmann (2024-A)

< > Yet to be appointed

* Designated to call first meeting

o Serves by virtue of office

 10/19/2023


